
MEN MAT PEAK 2011 WOMEN

Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Matias Saari 40 3:06:25 1 Gail Taylor 45 3:40:41

2 Ben Marvin 30 3:08:54 2 Abby Rideout 31 3:47:54

3 Erick Romig 22 3:11:44 3 Meaghan Loughlin 28 4:17:43

4 Matt Novakovich 37 3:19:34 4 Wendy Sailors 42 4:33:43

5 Lyon Kopsack 15 3:22:33 5 Trish Kopp 46 4:44:45

6 Bart Dengal 26 3:22:59 6 Paula Hope 33 4:49:47

7 Darin Markwart 31 3:23:48 7 Judi Kopsack 43 4:56:53

8 Karl Romig 53 3:30:01 8 Susan Casey 44 4:58:17

9 Andrew Stavich 45 3:34:16 9 Angela Brown 36 5:01:04

10 Clarance Ess 17 3:38:16 10 Ellyn Brown 58 5:03:21

11 Lance Kopsack 46 3:40:23 11 Angelica Pollock 23 5:05:17

12 Steven Brock 36 3:42:16 12 Jocelyn Kopsack 14 5:08:28

13 John Collins 34 3:43:29 13 Cheryl Ess 56 5:14:16

14 Michael Vanderlugt 39 3:47:38 14 Stacy Schaffer 34 5:17:22

15 Braun Kopsack 54 3:50:52 15 Deseree Dietz 32 5:29:35

16 Mark Brady 28 3:54:31 16 Wendy Shaw 42 5:36:59

17 Keegan Crow 14 3:55:37 17 Jennifer Uriarte 35 5:37:58

18 Brad Benter 44 3:57:38 18 Amy Haddow 50 6:39:37

19 Jesse Peterson 35 4:12:25 19 Karen Looney 44 6:51:30

20 Michael Quimby 29 4:19:53 20 Susan Stone 36 7:11:56

21 Todd Fisher 42 4:27:53 21 Linda Rao 31 7:23:59

22 John Williams 56 4:39:55

23 John Wendelton 53 4:40:57

24 Jeremy Felson 32 4:41:12

25 Jeff Kace 29 4:41:58

26 Marc Johnson 46 4:45:35

27 Dan Vircin 54 4:47:23

28 Steve Gilles 53 4:56:22

29 Weston Patrick 19 4:59:09

30 Stephen Rideout 34 5:06:50

31 Fred Moore 71 5:15:54

32 Andy Schaffer 33 5:17:22

33 Mark Prator 60 5:18:40

34 Michael Stangel 43 5:26:41

35 Andy Vainer 33 5:30:32

36 Curt Holler 46 5:33:00

37 Mark Hansen 20 5:40:15

38 Duke Ruzicka 49 5:40:22

39 Charlie Ess 55 6:05:39

40 Heath Mcanally 38 6:08:49

41 Nick Brunger 19 6:10:57

42 Sam Flora 70 6:15:18

43 Sabo Demiran 58 6:28:06

44 Dane Crowley 38 7:08:16

45 Evan Steinhouser 49 7:21:09

46 Dorian Gross 33 7:23:39

47 Ron Nickols 68 7:26:57

48 Ryan Mathias 34 7:29:18

2011 Matanuska Peak Challenge Results
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Name Age Time Name Age Time

Men 17 & under Women 17 & under

1 Lyon Kopsack 15 3:22:33 1 Jocelyn Kopsack 14 5:08:28

2 Clarance Ess 17 3:38:16 Women 18-29

3 Keegan Crow 14 3:55:37 1 Meaghan Loughlin 28 4:17:43

Men 18-29 2 Angelica Pollock 23 5:05:17

1 Erick Romig 22 3:11:44 Women 30-39

2 Bart Dengal 26 3:22:59 1 Abby Rideout 31 3:47:54

3 Mark Brady 28 3:54:31 2 Paula Hope 33 4:49:47

4 Michael Quimby 29 4:19:53 3 Angela Brown 36 5:01:04

5 Jeff Kace 29 4:41:58 4 Stacy Schaffer 34 5:17:22

6 Weston Patrick 19 4:59:09 5 Deseree Dietz 32 5:29:35

7 Mark Hansen 20 5:40:15 6 Jennifer Uriarte 35 5:37:58

8 Nick Brunger 19 6:10:57 7 Susan Stone 36 7:11:56

Men 30-39 8 Linda Rao 31 7:23:59

1 Ben Marvin 30 3:08:54 Women 40-49

2 Matt Novakovich 37 3:19:34 1 Gail Taylor 45 3:40:41

3 Darin Markwart 31 3:23:48 2 Wendy Sailors 42 4:33:43

4 Steven Brock 36 3:42:16 3 Trish Kopp 46 4:44:45

5 John Collins 34 3:43:29 4 Judi Kopsack 43 4:56:53

6 Michael Vanderlugt 39 3:47:38 5 Susan Casey 44 4:58:17

7 Jesse Peterson 35 4:12:25 6 Wendy Shaw 42 5:36:59

8 Jeremy Felson 32 4:41:12 7 Karen Looney 44 6:51:30

9 Stephen Rideout 34 5:06:50 Women 50-59

10 Andy Schaffer 33 5:17:22 1 Ellyn Brown 58 5:03:21

11 Andy Vainer 33 5:30:32 2 Cheryl Ess 56 5:14:16

12 Heath Mcanally 38 6:08:49 3 Amy Haddow 50 6:39:37

13 Dane Crowley 38 7:08:16

14 Dorian Gross 33 7:23:39 Men 50-59

15 Ryan Mathias 34 7:29:18 1 Karl Romig 53 3:30:01

Men 40-49 2 Braun Kopsack 54 3:50:52

1 Matias Saari 40 3:06:25 3 John Williams 56 4:39:55

2 Andrew Stavich 45 3:34:16 4 John Wendelton 53 4:40:57

3 Lance Kopsack 46 3:40:23 5 Dan Vircin 54 4:47:23

4 Brad Benter 44 3:57:38 6 Steve Gilles 53 4:56:22

5 Todd Fisher 42 4:27:53 7 Charlie Ess 55 6:05:39

6 Marc Johnson 46 4:45:35 8 Sabo Demiran 58 6:28:06

7 Michael Stangel 43 5:26:41 Men 60-69

8 Curt Holler 46 5:33:00 1 Mark Prator 60 5:18:40

9 Duke Ruzicka 49 5:40:22 2 Ron Nickols 68 7:26:57

10 Evan Steinhouser 49 7:21:09 Men 70-79

1 Fred Moore 71 5:15:54

2 Sam Flora 70 6:15:18

2011 Matanuska Peak Challenge Results
Age Group


